

Contract Amendment

t Eleven (11)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

warded by Court change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr	nent No. 1:	2016-986-12-19	Contract No. Effective Date	2016-020 10-Feb-20		
warded by Court change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr	order No.: nent No. 1:		Effective Date	10-Feb-20		
warded by Court change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr change Amendr	Order No.: nent No. 1:		Effective Date	10-Feb-20		
change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr	nent No. 1:	2016-986-12-19	Effective Date			
change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr Change Amendr	nent No. 1:	7010 000 TT TO				
change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi		2017-433-06-19				
change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi	nent No. Z.	2017-551-08-07				
change Amendi change Amendi change Amendi change Amendi	and Ma 2:	2017-706-09-18				
Change Amendi Change Amendi Change Amendi	nent No. 3.	2017-966-12-04				
hange Amendi hange Amendi		2018-010-01-08				
hange Amend		2018-245-03-19				
		2018-674-08-20				
		2018-869-10-08				
Change Amendment No. 8: Change Amendment No. 9:		2019-355-05-13				
hange Amend		2019-780-09-16				
Change Amend						
mange Amenu						
	YOU ARE	DIRECTED TO MAKE THE	FOLLOWING CH	ANGE TO THIS CONTR	ACT	
	10011121					
10 (Concrator Inspectio	ons - Princeton and Fa	rmersville		\$	2,919.90
1a Generator Inspections - Princeton and Farmersville 1b Generator Inspections - Princeton and Farmersville - PM Time					\$	1,138.88
2 Verona - Parts and Labor for shelter leak					S	2,876.70
					s	12,000.00
3 5	System Upgrade 2	020			9	
					5	18,935.48
					0.0	
The original (co	ontract sum) was			. \$ 10,707,781	.00	
		\$ plus, minus or unchang				
Amendment No			\$ 9,418.80			
Amendment No			\$(177,039.74			
Amendment No			\$(115,159.00			
Amendment No	o. 4		\$ 17,555.00			
Amendment No	o. 5		\$ 16,166.67			
Amendment No	. 6		\$ 644,394.00			
Amendment No	.7		\$ 45,820.48			
Amendment No			\$ 55,524.17			
Amendment No			\$ 16,059.43			
Amendment No			\$ 237,913.68			
Amendment No			\$ 18,935.48			
	. 11 NDMENT TO DAT	TF	\$ 769,588.97			
IUTAL AME	DMENT TO DAT	E.	3 /09,308.9/			
The new (contract sum) including this Amendment will be \$ 11,477,369.9'				.97		
	ouidod boroin	II terms and condition	one of the cont	ract remain in full	force	and effect
Tweent on ar	uvided nerein, a	LIEUUS AUG COUOUUC	Ins OF LIE CONU			

ACCEPTED BY:

MARC JOHNSON (print name)

Motorola Solutions, Inc. 1507 LBJ Freeway, Suite 700

Dallas, TX 75202 la K

SIGNATURE RIGHMAN Service Mgr. <u>TITLE:</u> <u>TerritoryServices Director</u> DATE: <u>112412020</u> ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPB, CPPO Purchasing Agent DATE: